Bus

International Coach Service 106 Munich - Lyon Go to website

Direction
Zob — Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

P+R Nord Pfeifer

Lindau, BlaukreuzstraRe
Bregenz bus station

St. Gallen (Ch)

Zurich Bus Station

Bern (Neufeld car terminal)
Fribourg (Poya)

Lausanne (P+R Vélodrome)
Geneva (central bus station)

Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

Route schedule
Zob — Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

Monday 09:00
Tuesday 09:00
Wednesday 09:00
Thursday 09:00
Friday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Sunday 09:00
Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

Maons E!:_‘El_i;ii] ue / Koblenz AL Caver
Belgien
R Frankfurt am
arice Letzeblerg Main Wirzburg
Plzen,
: annheim Nurnberg
Reims Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Boyern
Boden. Wiiritemmbers, Lagolstadt
Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm :
im Breisgau Dberast
2 waunchen
Basel . Salzburg
Eesangan / Tiral
7
ViZZera
lermant- &
Ferrand Wille e B Yarese Uding
Annecy < el
Mo : Tri
: X Verona | \fenezia
Grenohle JEEnZa
Alessandria b
2rma" Bologna
Genova : Citta d.| San
Avignon L'a Spezia Marino
Monaco @ OpenStreetMap comtributors
b aliise = irPN7RL dnrn

106 — Munich - Lyon BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-106-1248576700-1891096727
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-106-1248576700-1891096727
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-106-1248576700-1891096727

Direction Route schedule

Lyon (Perrache Bus Station) — Zob Lyon (Perrache Bus Station) — Zob
11 stops Monday 09:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:30
Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

Wednesday 09:30
Geneva (central bus station)

Thursday 09:30
Lausanne (P+R Vélodrome)

Friday 09:30
Fribourg (Poya)
Bern (Neufeld car terminal) Saturday 09:30
Zurich Bus Station Sunday 09:30
St. Gallen (Ch) .

Route info
Bregenz bus station Direction: Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

Stops: 11

Lindau, Blaukreuzstralie
Trip Duration: 12 hour 5 min

P+R Nord Pfeifer

Zob

106 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bregenz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-106-1248576700-1891096727

